



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

909 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 51 OF 2026

Dipali Sanket Dongre @ Dipali Appasaheb Pawar
VERSUS
Sanket Siddharth Dongare

...

Ms. Kulkarni Smita Sudhakar Rao, Advocate for Applicant

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

Dated : 11th March, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await service of notice on the non applicant.
2. Stand over to 25.03.2026. Earlier interim order to continue till then.

(Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)